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Institute wise Information for all Schemes

Demographic Statistics
S.No. Parameter

Institute(s) strength as per AISHE/DISE

Institute AISHE/DISE Code: C-17119

Institute Name: NORTH GAUHATI COLLEGE

Recognition Status: Yes

Hostel Available: Yes

Institute District: KAMRUP Institute State: ASSAM
Institute Nodal Officer Name: Jishnu Nath Institute Nodal Officer Mobile Number: 8486551404

Applications received on NSP

1. Total Strength of Institute 999 70

2. Students with Disabilities 0 0
Minority-wiseBreakup

3. Muslim Minorities 0 0

4. Other Minorities 0 1
Category-wise Breakup

5. SC 102 17

6. ST 83 8

7. OBC 275 44

8 General 539 1

Application Statistics

S.No Parameter Male Female & Others
o Prior A.Y. 22-23 Current A.Y. 23-24 Prior A.Y. 22-23 Current A.Y. 23-24

1. Total Applications Received 0 0 0 0

2. Total Applications Verified 0 0 0 0
Applications with Applicant(s) domicile district

3. . Rl 0 0 0 0
same as Institute District
Applications with Applicant(s) domicile State

4. . 0 0 0 0
same as Institute State

5 Applications with Applicant(s) domicile State 0 0 0 0

: other than Institute State
6. Minority Applications 0 0 0 0
7 Hosteller Applications 0 0 0 0

*The report has been prepared based on the data shared by AISHE/DISE with NSP. NSP will not be responsible for any discrepancy in data (whatsoever).

Report Generated by User: Jishnu Nath having username: AS-C01439 on 23/07/2024 14:25:55
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AS202122000173938
AS202122001259613
AS202122001301829
AS202122001330031
AS202122001421814
AS202122001425554
AS202122001597238
AS202122001652784
AS202122001683310
AS202122001884381
AS202122001995908
AS202122002237810
AS202122002380279
AS202122003600841
AS202122003635783
AS202122003736287
AS202122003875083
AS202122003886372
AS202122003950005
AS202122004468368
AS202122004470087
AS202122004478032
AS202122004497626
AS202122004610051
AS202122004637853
AS202122004767211
AS202122005018624
AS202122005327299
AS202122005488300
AS202122005553007
AS202122005867221
AS202122006237681
AS202122006688889
AS202122006753627
AS202122006767011
AS202122006775434
AS202122006904838
AS202122007022789
AS202122007208390
AS202122007378033

PRATIM DAS /GOLOK DAS

SAJID RAHMAN /SAFIQUL HAQUE

RAJIB SARKAR /RAMESH SARKAR
MANJIT KAKATI /BALO RAM KAKATI
MANISHA DAS /BAPAN DAS

BEDIKA DAS /AMARENDRA DAS
JAYPRAKASH CHOUDHURY /LAKSHYADHAR CHOUDHURY
NABAJIT DAS /GIRISH DAS

PARISMITA KAKATI /MANESWAR KAKATI
AMISHA DUTTA /DIPON KUMAR DUTTA
SARAT DEKA /Lakhan deka

KABITA BORO /DIPEN BORO

RITURAJ BORO /THANESWAR BORO
JABAMONI DAS /RAJAT DAS

KAKALI DAS /MAHESH CH DAS

ADITYA BORO /Prahlad Boro

NAVANITA PAUL /Prashanta Paul

MINTU DAS /JIBAN DAS

PUSPANJALI DAS /DIPAK DAS

RANGJALI BORO /HAREN CHANDRA BORO
PRIYANKA BORO /Hemen Boro

MANIKHA BARUAH /BISWANATH BARUAH
LABITA RAJBONGSHI /MAKUNDA RAJBONGSHI
DEVAJIT PAUL /MIHIR PAUL

DULUMANI DAS /PRABITRA DAS

KAUSHIK KAKATI /SARBESWAR KAKATI
ANAMIKA RAJKHOWA /GUNIN RAJKHOWA
ANKITA DEVI/DHIREN NATH

PRIYAMONI BORO /PANKAJ BORO
KANGKANASMITA NATH /AJIT NATH
MINAKSHI MAHATO /ANANDI MAHATO
BIKASH BAISHYA /PITAMBAR BAISHYA
BABITA BEGUM /BAPUKAN ALI

BHABES DEKA /INBDRAJIT DEKA
NAYANJYOTI DAS /Gautom Das
RAJASHREE BORAH /TRILOCHAN BORAH
BARASHA DEKA /INDRAJIT DEKA

BANJIT HAZARIKA /LATE BHAGIRATH HAZARIKA
ASHIF HUSSAIN /ABUL ALI

HRISIKESH KAKATI /HALADHAR KAKATI

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

XXXXXX8058
XXXXXX4220
XXXXXX5178
XXXXXX5177
XXXXXX9391
XXXXXX3781
XXXXXX1422
XXXXXX0796
XXXXXX8197
XXXXXX0184
XXXXXX5557
XXXXXX7635
XXXXXX8501
XXXXXX9376
XXXXXX1972
XXXXXX2397
XXXXXX7149
XXXXXX4508
XXXXXX6098
XXXXXX5801
XXXXXX0686
XXXXXX1902
XXXXXX4812
XXXXXX6456
XXXXXX2926
XXXXXX8573
XXXXXX1633
XXXXXX6322
XXXXXX5409
XXXXXX6790
XXXXXX9638
XXXXXX8654
XXXXXX9805
XXXXXX6412
XXXXXX1734
XXXXXX1581
XXXXXX7313
XXXXXX5358
XXXXXX2563
XXXXXX5009

NSP 2.0

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
Xl

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
Wl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE,
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE,
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
Xl

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
Xl

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

Xl

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

— = = =

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
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- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49

AS202122007463169
AS202122007529525
AS202122007771524
AS202122007991772
AS202122009366343
AS202122009820783
AS202122009879130
AS202122010006316
AS202122010180409

HAMEN RAJBONGSHI /BULEN RAJBONGSHI
BIKASH RAJBONGSHI /MANESWAR RAJBONGSHI
DOLI RAJBONGSHI /DURLAV RAJBONGSHI
DIPAK KR DAS /LT RABIN DAS

SWAPAN RAJBONGSHI /Budhiram Das
JIMPIMONI NATH /MAHESH NATH

BINITA PAUL /BINAY PAUL

SANKAR JYOTI DAS /NAGEN DAS

TUMON SAIKIA /DHARMENDRA SAIKIA

XXXXXX8043
XXXXXX9246
XXXXXX3020
XXXXXX9886
XXXXXX9500
XXXXXX3657
XXXXXX1733
XXXXXX2898
XXXXXX6915

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
Xl

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)
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AS202223003111283
AS202223003612209
AS202223007011794
AS202223008016733
AS202223008790791
AS202223008999229
AS202223009037745
AS202223009285711
AS202223009541824
AS202223009728630
AS202223009784719
AS202223009793131
AS202223009836873
AS202223009849377

DIPANGKAR DAS /DILIP DAS

KRITIKA KASHYAP /KHANINDRA DAS
TAPASH NATH /Dina ram nath
PRARTHANA DAS /ROHINI KUMAR DAS
PRATIM DAS /GOLOK DAS
PRITISHMITA BAISHYA /TAPAN BAISHYA
LAKHYA DAS /TROILOKYA DAS
DULUMANI DAS /PRABITRA DAS
AMISHA DUTTA /DIPON KR DUTTA
BONDITA BORAH /JATIN BORAH
PAYEL DAS /KRISHNA DAS

LIMA DAS /MAHESH CH DAS
PARISHMITA DAS /SHIVA DAS
MANISHA DEVI /NARAYAN CHETRI

XXXXXX9583
XXXXXX1638
XXXXXX9661
XXXXXX1522
XXXXXX8058
XXXXXX3266
XXXXXX4559
XXXXXX2926
XXXXXX0184
XXXXXX4299
XXXXXX1650
XXXXXX8162
XXXXXX9506
XXXXXX3922

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) = POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) = POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) = POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
Xl POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

page 1 of 1
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- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme
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AS202324000035856
AS202324000446895
AS202324000976167
AS202324001459095
AS202324001514110
AS202324001688543
AS202324001745601
AS202324001850471
AS202324001856471
AS202324001928080
AS202324001948385
AS202324001991057
AS202324002052884
AS202324002053336
AS202324002076490

Bhabesh Das /MANIRAM DAS

Papari Rajbongshi /HUMESWAR RAJBONGSHI

Tinku Deka /SANKAR DEKA

Sayanika Rajbongshi /Purna Rajbongshi
Lavita Das /Sakreswar Das

Pori Das /BELI RAM DAS

Sumi Rajbongshi /PADMA RAJBONGSHI
Sikha Deka /LITUMANI DEKA

Manash Rajbongshi /NAGEN RAJBONGSHI
Babisha Bora /BHUPEN BORA

Gagan Ch. Nath /Basu ram Nath

Raj Borah /RATAN BORAH

Jugasmita Das /MRINAL DAS

Sangita Das /MADAN DAS

Diksha Malakar /DHIREN MALAKAR

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX9863
XXXXXX9679
XXXXXX2645
XXXXXX3508
XXXXXX5676
XXXXXX3274
XXXXXX0571
XXXXXX2544
XXXXXX1493
XXXXXXT714
XXXXXX7662
XXXXXX0956
XXXXXX4239
XXXXXX3895
XXXXXX8757

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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AS202223000096676
AS202223000315261
AS202223000572073
AS202223000809783
AS202223001445642
AS202223003111283
AS202223003612209
AS202223004568015
AS202223004711222
AS202223005123833
AS202223005363894
AS202223005898484
AS202223006212057
AS202223007011794
AS202223007301019
AS202223007304550
AS202223007355085
AS202223007388541
AS202223007691196
AS202223007851639
AS202223007855285
AS202223007935699
AS202223008016733
AS202223008139118
AS202223008217809
AS202223008307618
AS202223008465545
AS202223008498598
AS202223008499500
AS202223008506063
AS202223008564356
AS202223008642721
AS202223008646640
AS202223008776252
AS202223008812450
AS202223008837626
AS202223008838915
AS202223008840938
AS202223008853368
AS202223008862278

DIPANKAR KAKATI /BHUBAN KAKATI

PARAG DEKA /JIBON KUMAR DEKA

PRIYANKA KALITA /JITU MONI KALITA
PINAJUL HOQUE /GARJAN ALI

NAYAN MONI DEVI /RANJAN KUMAR NATH
DIPANGKAR DAS /DILIP DAS

KRITIKA KASHYAP /KHANINDRA DAS

KISHOR BAISHYA /RANJIT BAISHYA

KHANIKA BAISHYA /RANJIT BAISHYA

MUSKAN BEGUM /Karim Ali

YUVRAJ CHOUDHURY /PRAFULLA CHOUDHURY
KISHAN DAS /KUMUD CHANDRA DAS
HIMADREE DAS /JITEN DAS

TAPASH NATH /Dina ram nath

JUNTI DAS /PRADIP DAS

DHANJITA KATAKI /KUMUKATAKI

TAPASH DAS /MANTU RAM DAS

TRIDIP DAS /SUNANDA DAS

RABINDRA NATH /DEBENDRA NATH

MANASH PRATIM RAJBONGSHI /BALEN RAJBONGSHI
BHASWATI RAJBONGSHI /BALEN RAJBONGSHI
JABAMONI DAS /RAJAT DAS

PRARTHANA DAS /ROHINI KUMAR DAS
SHIBANI DAS /TANU RAM DAS

EVAMONI CHAMUAH /GAUTAM CHAMUAH
TRINA DAS /TAPAN DAS

RUPALI DAS /MUNINDRA DAS

NILAKHI DAS /BIPUL DAS

DARSHANA DAS /LALIT DAS

HIMAKSHI DEKA /RANJIT DEKA

PRIYANKA DUTTA /DHARMENDRA DUTTA
RAHUL BORAH /PRADIP BORAH

PARISMITA KAKATI /MANESWAR KAKATI
ANINDRA RAJBONGSHI /MONORANJAN RAJBONGSHI
RAJKAMAL NATH /AJIT NATH

TARALI DAS /BIREN DAS

BIKASH DAS /BIREN DAS

KUNTALA DAS /HEMANTA DAS

MRINAL DAS /RABIN DAS

EKHAMONI DAS /SIBA RAM DAS

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX6109
XXXXXX4987
XXXXXX2849
XXXXXX5312
XXXXXX0928
XXXXXX9583
XXXXXX1638
XXXXXX4788
XXXXXX9065
XXXXXX8890
XXXXXX3573
XXXXXX5746
XXXXXX7206
XXXXXX9661
XXXXXX6280
XXXXXX0257
XXXXXX4824
XXXXXX7859
XXXXXX6952
XXXXXX6494
XXXXXX4191
XXXXXX9376
XXXXXX1522
XXXXXX3258
XXXXXX4514
XXXXXX9530
XXXXXX1930
XXXXXX6051
XXXXXX7208
XXXXXX4249
XXXXXX2954
XXXXXX3443
XXXXXX8197
XXXXXX5253
XXXXXX6790
XXXXXX2876
XXXXXX6957
XXXXXX7540
XXXXXX6052
XXXXXX3445

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

Xl

Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

Xl

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
Xl

Xl

Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
Xl

Xl

L L L L L

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

page 1 of 2



NSP 2.0

- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75

AS202223008863015
AS202223008941854
AS202223008983830
AS202223008999229
AS202223009017794
AS202223009036629
AS202223009037745
AS202223009150950
AS202223009156601
AS202223009177877
AS202223009182914
AS202223009285711
AS202223009309801
AS202223009402265
AS202223009512480
AS202223009541824
AS202223009687023
AS202223009696499
AS202223009696599
AS202223009704621
AS202223009706402
AS202223009714452
AS202223009728630
AS202223009728832
AS202223009728862
AS202223009731798
AS202223009754232
AS202223009763306
AS202223009784719
AS202223009793131
AS202223009836873
AS202223009845630
AS202223009849377
AS202223009858566
AS202223009858820

TINA DAS /NARAKANTA DAS

NANDITA DAS /NAREN DAS

HIMASHRI DAS /PABITRA DAS
PRITISHMITA BAISHYA /TAPAN BAISHYA
NILUTPAL DAS /JOGESH DAS

RINKI DAS /HITESH DAS

LAKHYA DAS /TROILOKYA DAS

ISHA DEVI /DILIP CHETRY

DHARJU DEBNATH /RAJU DEVNATH
BHABESH DAS /MANIRAM DAS

RAHUL DAS /BASANTA DAS
DULUMANI DAS /PRABITRA DAS
BOBITA MAHATO /Ganga Mahato
HIMANGSHU DAS /Dhajen Chandra Das
GARIMA DAS /Sailen Das

AMISHA DUTTA /DIPON KR DUTTA
SAMIR DAS /TAPAN DAS

SANJIB TALUKDAR /Harichandra Talukdar
CHINMOY DAS /Prabhat Das

JIMAKSHI PATHAK /LATE NIRANJAN PATHAK
BIPLAB DAS /GIRISH DAS

DAN BAHADUR CHETRY /gopal chetry
BONDITA BORAH /JATIN BORAH

JITU MEDHI /BHARAT MEDHI

ANKITA NATH /BHARAT NATH
PALLABI DAS /ANANTA DAS

PRIYA DAS /MILAN DAS

NANDITA DAS /DHARANI DHAR DAS
PAYEL DAS /KRISHNA DAS

LIMA DAS /MAHESH CH DAS
PARISHMITA DAS /SHIVA DAS

LAVITA DAS /Sakreswar Das

MANISHA DEVI /NARAYAN CHETRI
KARISHMA DAS /BASUN DAS

ARPITA DAS /NIRANJAN DAS

XXXXXX6025
XXXXXX7188
XXXXXX5980
XXXXXX3266
XXXXXX6108
XXXXXX0591
XXXXXX4559
XXXXXX2012
XXXXXX0832
XXXXXX9863
XXXXXX9498
XXXXXX2926
XXXXXX5254
XXXXXX0123
XXXXXX0521
XXXXXX0184
XXXXXX1571
XXXXXX6129
XXXXXX9170
XXXXXX3113
XXXXXX2946
XXXXXX2580
XXXXXX4299
XXXXXX7207
XXXXXX8027
XXXXXX8823
XXXXXX3485
XXXXXX7756
XXXXXX1650
XXXXXX8162
XXXXXX9506
XXXXXX5676
XXXXXX3922
XXXXXX6743
XXXXXX7410

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
Xl
Xl
Xl
Xl
Xl
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
Xl

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

Xl
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
Xl
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
Xl
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
Xl

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
Xl
Xl
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
)
)
)
)

= L L L

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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NSP 2.0

- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme
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AS202021001330475
AS202021009941107
AS202021010854088
AS202122007208390
AS202122007771524
AS202122009879130

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

PALLABI SARMAH /BALABHADRA SARMAH | XXXXXX4718

SIBANI BORAH /LATE HEMEN BORAH XXXXXX9293
MANASHI DAS /GOPAL CHANDRA DAS XXXXXX3101
ASHIF HUSSAIN /ABUL ALI XXXXXX2563
DOLI RAJBONGSHI /DURLAV RAJBONGSHI | XXXXXX3020
BINITA PAUL /BINAY PAUL XXXXXX1733

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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AS201920002143598
AS201920002733552
AS201920002845972
AS201920003012135
AS201920003311296
AS201920010373960
AS201920010386067
AS201920010416818
AS201920010437654
AS201920010468207
AS201920010468551
AS201920010478991
AS202021000080032
AS202021002432853
AS202021002439748
AS202021002577400
AS202021003480900
AS202021004404449
AS202021005294157
AS202021005396448
AS202021005556222
AS202021005737615
AS202021006781001
AS202021007097940
AS202021007246239
AS202021008295857
AS202021009252507
AS202021009881498

SURAJIT KALITA /LATE GOLOK KALITA
NEKIBUL HUSSAIN /jakir ali

JESMIN SULTANA /NASIR AHMED
SAFIQUR RAHMAN /SADNUR ALI

YESMIN AHMEDA /MOHIMUDDIN AHMED
HARESHWAR DAS /SOBIN DAS

NIRMAL THAKUR /TIPU THAKUR
NIRANJAN BARMAN /MAHADEV BARMAN
RITUPORNA DAS /BONGSHIDHAR DAS
RAJESH DAS /PANIRAM DAS

BIMAL DAS /PANIRAM DAS

PRIYANKA NATH /BOLO RAM NATH

POMPI YESMIN ARA BEGUM /MAHIBUDDIN AHMED
RINKY HAZORIKA /HAIDOR ALI

SANI AHMED /MAMTAJ ALI

ATIKUR RAHMAN /ABDUL ALI

MINARUL HOQUE /MAHIBULLA ALI
INJAMUL HUSSAIN /JASHIMUDDIN AHMED
DISHA NATH /SATYA RAM NATH

SAHID AZAM /TASLIM ALI

ABED CHOUDHURY /ALI AHMED

RESMA BEGUM /MAJAMIL ALI

AMARJIT DAS /SUBAL DAS

KHAIRISH HAQUE DEWAN /INAMUL HAQUE DEWAN
AMAR JYOTI DAS /Ananta Das

KASHMITA DAS /MUKUT DAS

BEUITY SULTANA /SADEK ALI

KULAJ KRIPAL NATH /BASTAB NATH

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX2507
XXXXXX5106
XXXXXX3222
XXXXXX2398
XXXXXX7515
XXXXXX6332
XXXXXX7264
XXXXXX0393
XXXXXX3422
XXXXXX1003
XXXXXX2824
XXXXXX9475
XXXXXX7192
XXXXXX4791
XXXXXX4862
XXXXXX9043
XXXXXX3829
XXXXXX6984
XXXXXX8866
XXXXXX6556
XXXXXX2415
XXXXXX0246
XXXXXX1265
XXXXXX2319
XXXXXX2443
XXXXXX1128
XXXXXX6129
XXXXXX2193

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
Wl

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
Xl

Xl

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

— === C

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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